HIFLOW HEPARIN AKTA
COLUMNS USER GUIDE
• Protein Ark’s HiFLOW Heparin FPLC columns are designed for rapid one-step purification,
and are ideal for preparative purification and contaminant removal.
• HiFLOW Heparin FPLC columns are supplied pre-packed and ready to use with Heparin
Agarose resin for affinity purification of Heparin binding proteins such as growth factors and
nucleic acid-binding proteins.
• The Heparin agarose HP resin provides high binding capacity with high stability, chemical

Sasaki et al. (1987) J. Chromatogr.400, 123-132.
Page 15 of 15
Ordering information:
Product Quantity Order Code
1 ml HiFLOW Heparin FPLC column (1 x 1 ml) 1 x 1 ml SLS3250
1 ml HiFLOW Heparin FPLC columns (5 x 1 ml) 5 x 1 ml SLS3254
5 ml HiFLOW Heparin FPLC column (1 x 5 ml) 1 x 5 ml SLS3252
5 ml HiFLOW Heparin FPLC columns (5 x 5 ml) 5 x 5 ml SLS3256
Further information
Scientific Laboratory Supplies Ltd
Telephone 0115 982 1111
Email: